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1,6 mm
3,2 mm
4,8 mm
6,4 mm
8,0 mm

ml/rev.
0,40
1,66
3,80
6,26
10,10

Internal tube diameters available

DS-M Data sheet
Industrial Peristaltic Pumps

Types of tubes available

Silicone 
TPV Food Grade
TPV Industrial
Solva®



Description Material Surface treatment

Pump housing HDPE

Front cover Methacrylate --

Rotor Stainless Steel AISI-304

Rollers Polyamide PA6

Base plate Steel F-111
Stainless Steel AISI-304 (Optional)

Polyester powder coated
--
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* To confirm according type and power driver. 

A B C D E F J K L M Connections

148 200 * 31 47 76 187 36 95 36 -


